
 Results -- Junior Poles, Saturday October 19th 2013

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 21.645 Burandt, Sheyanne Annie $38.00 5

2 22.096 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $23.00 4

3 22.144 Smith, Jasmine Satin $15.00 3

4 22.432 Burandt, Sheyanne Carlee $0.00 0

5 23.138 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00 2

6 24.043 Schmidt, Sparky Elvis $0.00 1

7 27.344 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $0.00 0

8 30.794 Burandt, Shayla Reno $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 23.438 Braun, Megan Lena $0.00 0

0 24.593 Braun, Amanda Lena $0.00 0



 Results -- 2-D Poles Saturday, October 20th 2013

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.854 Reszczynski, Robbie Scooter $53.00 5

2 20.881 Burandt, Sheyanne Annie $35.00 4

3 20.987 Smith, Jasmine Satin $0.00 3

4 21.56 Macha, Michelle SMOKE N Illusion $0.00 2

5 21.712 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00 1

6 21.766 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

7 22.42 Wiedemeier, Denise Keg $0.00 0

2D

1 23.706 Archbold, Jennifer Chainy Oaks Flitstar $35.00 5

2 26.187 Podjaski, Abby Diva $23.00 4

3 28.647 Schwegler, Amber Billy $0.00 3

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 20.61 Hedden, Steve Indy $0.00 0

0 21.372 Braun, Megan Lena $0.00 0

0 26.188 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00 0



 Results -- Saturday October 19th  2013 IBRA 4-D Barrels

Rank Final ScoreName Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.845 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $135.00 5

2 12.877 Bush, Samantha Bectello $106.00 4

3 12.933 Brandli, Sandi Trigger $86.00 3

4 13.032 Murphy, Hadley Jetwood Tripoly $67.00 2

5 13.038 Bethke, Kelly Poco Noco Peppy $48.00 1

6 13.072 Kimball, Laura DL Nernie $38.00 0

7 13.083 Brandli, Sandi Cosmo $0.00 0

8 13.087 Reszczynski, Robbie Scooter $0.00 0

9 13.131 Loomis, Kris Brandi $0.00 0

10 13.179 Reszczynski, Robbie Rudy $0.00 0

11 13.181 Dei , Katelyn Tillie $0.00 0

12 13.192 Susong, Jeff Bonnie $0.00 0

13 13.211 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $0.00 0

14 13.215 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $0.00 0

15 13.344 Peters, Amy Frogger $0.00 0

2D

1 13.357 Vandenlangenberg, Julie Ticket $115.00 5

2 13.364 Kalish, Donna DHR Livin Legend $91.00 4

3 13.375 Huebner, Jessie Miss Pebble Moonfire $74.00 3

4 13.376 Erkamaa, Julie KL Handlebar Pep $58.00 2

5 13.38 Miesen, Stephiane Red $41.00 1

6 13.388 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $33.00 0

7 13.414 Miller, Toni Oh Forget It $0.00 0

8 13.473 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00 0

9 13.498 Beech, Denise Bewitching Two Step $0.00 0

10 13.521 King, Jazmine Mr Triple Dash $0.00 0

11 13.54 Ratajczek, Josie Remington $0.00 0

12 13.561 Huebner, Jessie Dooley Chivata $0.00 0

13 13.569 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

14 13.634 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

15 13.649 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

16 13.656 Ring, Sherrie Streakin French Kiss $0.00 0

17 13.68 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00 0

18 13.705 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00 0

19 13.749 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00 0

20 13.765 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

21 13.788 Macha, Michelle SMOKE N Illusion $0.00 0

22 13.812 Schulz, Lindsay Sage $0.00 0

23 13.822 Nass, Kim Sinful In Traffic $0.00 0

3D

1 13.849 Palzkill, Amanda One Slick Ruby $77.00 5

2 13.858 Lehman, Shailyn cinch $60.00 4

3 13.902 Tremain, Jessica Lena $49.00 3

4 13.918 Peters, Amy Rav $38.00 2



5 13.941 Loomis, Kris Cletus $27.00 1

6 14.074 Steffen, Molly Speedy B Cajo $22.00 0

7 14.171 Hedden, Steve Indy $0.00 0

8 14.189 Burandt, Kim Carlee $0.00 0

9 14.209 Archbold, Jennifer Chainy Oaks Flitstar $0.00 0

10 14.307 Ferguson, Patti Hot N Flyn $0.00 0

11 14.326 Harrup, Kim Bully's Tequila Rose $0.00 0

4D

1 14.387 Olson, Douglas Diesel $58.00 5

2 14.426 Hunt, Brianna Docs Serena $45.00 4

3 14.547 King, Lexus More Than A Memory $37.00 3

4 14.722 Lehrer, Penny Morgans Darling $29.00 2

5 14.772 Bound, Colton MP Dirfters Parr Gal $21.00 1

6 14.924 Elfering, Jenna Summer $16.00 0

7 15.003 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 0

8 15.17 Bonfigt, Lexy One Smotth Zevi $0.00 0

9 15.374 McFarlin, Ashley Amando Will Find Out $0.00 0

10 15.437 Dei , Katelyn Smoothfittinwranglers $0.00 0

11 15.464 Sander, Tori Hesa Little Setter $0.00 0

12 15.832 Schmidt, Sparky Elvis $0.00 0

13 15.997 Melcher, Kristie Rio $0.00 0

14 15.999 Christopherson, Lindsey Pistol $0.00 0

15 16.079 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0

16 16.573 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $0.00 0

17 16.82 Schwegler, Amber Billy $0.00 0

18 17.344 Aldrich, Courtney Zippy $0.00 0

19 22.109 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 0

20 50.603 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Miller, Dana Scooters Lonesome Blue $0.00 0

0 0 Gunderson, Kay Clyde $0.00 0

0 0 Loomis, Kris Its Dashin $0.00 0

0 7.382 Ferguson, Patti Dunits Windchester $0.00 0

0 12.532 Gipple, Karissa VF Yo Down $0.00 0

0 12.778 Baur, Ashley Love Man's Darlin $0.00 0

0 12.877 Pethke, Chelsie Sketcher $0.00 0

0 13.041 Brandli, Sandi Hannah $0.00 0

0 13.166 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00 0

0 13.29 Reszczynski, Robbie Stoney $0.00 0

0 13.427 Wade, Katie Lena $0.00 0

0 13.471 Skinner, Whitney Decketta $0.00 0

0 13.517 Spiegelberg, Kris Nikki $0.00 0

0 13.695 Meyer, Kristen Merri A Frenchgirl $0.00 0

0 13.736 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00 0

0 13.761 Skinner, Yvonne Scorch $0.00 0

0 13.812 Murphy, Hadley Pippen $0.00 0



0 13.936 Lehrer, Penny Flittin To Dash $0.00 0

0 13.975 Wiedemeier, Denise Keg $0.00 0

0 14.298 Sander, Tori One Freckled Miss (Jetta) $0.00 0

0 14.513 Smith, Jasmine Satin $0.00 0

0 14.999 Hurtgen, Jordan Rose $0.00 0

0 14.999 Wardour, Sophia Munchie $0.00 0

0 15.064 Elfering, Jackie Sugar $0.00 0

0 15.367 Vandenlangenberg, Rodney UHOH $0.00 0

0 18.356 Braun, Amanda Montana $0.00 0

0 20.352 Rink, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00 0

0 28.027 Harnois, Mitzer Flash $0.00 0

0 34.552 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $0.00 0



 Results -- Saturday October 19th, 2013 Senior Barrels

Rank Final ScoreName Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.211 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $47.00 5

2 13.376 Erkamaa, Julie KL Handlebar Pep $28.00 4

3 13.388 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $19.00 3

4 13.569 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

5 13.634 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 2

6 13.656 Ring, Sherrie Streakin French Kiss $0.00 1

7 13.705 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00 0

2D

1 13.749 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $28.00 5

2 13.765 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $17.00 4

3 14.171 Hedden, Steve Indy $11.00 3

4 14.209 Archbold, Jennifer Chainy Oaks Flitstar $0.00 2

3D

1 14.307 Ferguson, Patti Hot N Flyn $19.00 5

2 14.722 Lehrer, Penny Morgans Darling $11.00 4

3 15.997 Melcher, Kristie Rio $8.00 3

4 22.109 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 2

5 50.603 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Gunderson, Kay Clyde $0.00 0

0 7.382 Ferguson, Patti Dunits Windchester $0.00 0

0 13.166 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00 0

0 13.761 Skinner, Yvonne Scorch $0.00 0

0 13.936 Lehrer, Penny Flittin To Dash $0.00 0

0 13.975 Wiedemeier, Denise Keg $0.00 0

0 18.356 Braun, Amanda Montana $0.00 0

0 28.027 Harnois, Mitzer Flash $0.00 0

0 34.552 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $0.00 0



 Results -- Saturday, October 19th 2013 Youth Barrels

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.947 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $73.00 5

2 13.243 Ratajczek, Josie Remington $44.00 4

3 13.4 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $29.00 3

2D

1 13.452 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $35.00 5

2 13.648 Burandt, Sheyanne Carlee $26.00 4

3 13.871 King, Lexus More Than A Memory $18.00 3

4 13.88 Lehman, Shailyn cinch $9.00 2

3D

1 14.402 Smith, Jasmine Satin $23.00 5

2 14.55 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $18.00 4

3 14.645 Bonfigt, Lexy One Smotth Zevi $12.00 3

4 14.652 Burandt, Sheyanne Annie $6.00 2

5 14.806 Wardour, Sophia Munchie $0.00 1

6 14.893 Aeschbach, Katie Little Bit $0.00 0

7 14.934 Hunt, Brianna Docs Serena $0.00 0

8 15.735 Viney, Kaylee Undunsirskipster $0.00 0

9 15.861 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $0.00 0

10 16.21 Wickesberg, Taylor Fire $0.00 0

11 16.957 Balzer, Adrian Twinkie $0.00 0

12 17.016 Burandt, Shayla Reno $0.00 0

13 19.959 Dyreson, Trinity Caramel $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Aeschbach, Katie Sassy $0.00 0

0 13.055 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00 0

0 13.662 Braun, Megan Montana $0.00 0

0 14.573 Elfering, Jenna Summer $0.00 0

0 14.613 King, Jazmine Mr Triple Dash $0.00 0

0 16.31 Braun, Amanda Lena $0.00 0

0 16.886 Schmidt, Sparky Elvis $0.00 0

0 17.045 Aldrich, Courtney Zippy $0.00 0



 Results -- Saturday October 19th, 2013 Second 4-D Barrels

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.622 Baur, Ashley Love Man's Darlin $118.00 5

2 12.726 Bush, Samantha Bectello $88.00 4

3 12.729 Brandli, Sandi Trigger $59.00 3

4 12.865 Brandli, Sandi Hannah $29.00 0

5 12.947 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 2

6 13.001 Kimball, Laura DL Nernie $0.00 1

7 13.038 Bethke, Kelly Poco Noco Peppy $0.00 0

8 13.057 Brandli, Sandi Cosmo $0.00 0

2D

1 13.123 Ring, Sherrie Streakin French Kiss $101.00 5

2 13.138 Gipple, Karissa VF Yo Down $76.00 4

3 13.177 Miesen, Stephiane Red $50.00 3

4 13.189 Palzkill, Amanda One Slick Ruby $25.00 2

5 13.292 Macha, Michelle SMOKE N Illusion $0.00 1

6 13.294 Susong, Jeff Bonnie $0.00 0

7 13.388 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 0

8 13.4 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

9 13.452 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00 0

10 13.476 Spiegelberg, Kris Nikki $0.00 0

11 13.481 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00 0

12 13.498 Beech, Denise Bewitching Two Step $0.00 0

13 13.536 Schulz, Lindsay Sage $0.00 0

3D

1 13.667 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $67.00 5

2 13.684 Murphy, Hadley Pippen $50.00 4

3 13.69 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $34.00 3

4 13.716 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $17.00 0

5 13.946 Braun, Megan Montana $0.00 2

6 14.059 Archbold, Jennifer Chainy Oaks Flitstar $0.00 1

4D

1 14.229 Hedden, Steve Indy $50.00 5

2 14.402 Smith, Jasmine Satin $38.00 4

3 14.612 Viney, Kaylee Undunsirskipster $25.00 3

4 14.745 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $13.00 2

5 14.963 Vandenlangenberg, Rodney UHOH $0.00 1

6 14.973 Melcher, Kristie Rio $0.00 0

7 15.179 Schmidt, Sparky Elvis $0.00 0

8 15.703 Christopherson, Lindsey Pistol $0.00 0

9 16.224 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0

10 16.366 Susong, Jeff Summer $0.00 0

11 17.273 Schwegler, Amber Billy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Miller, Dana Scooters Lonesome Blue $0.00 0



0 7.382 Ferguson, Patti Dunits Windchester $0.00 0

0 4.189 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $0.00 0

0 12.456 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $0.00 0

0 13.055 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00 0

0 12.61 Pethke, Chelsie Sketcher $0.00 0

0 12.804 Meyer, Kristen Merri A Frenchgirl $0.00 0

0 12.859 Murphy, Hadley Jetwood Tripoly $0.00 0

0 13.228 Tremain, Jessica Lena $0.00 0

0 13.263 Vandenlangenberg, Julie Ticket $0.00 0

0 13.319 Miller, Toni $0.00 0

0 13.461 Kalish, Donna DHR Livin Legend $0.00 0

0 13.765 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00 0

0 14.2 Steffen, Molly Speedy B Cajo $0.00 0

0 14.316 Hurtgen, Jordan Rose $0.00 0

0 15.042 Rink, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00 0

0 15.358 Bonfigt, Lexy One Smotth Zevi $0.00 0

0 17.439 McFarlin, Ashley Amando Will Find Out $0.00 0



 Results -- Sunday, October 20th 2013 Jr Poles

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 21.141 Burandt, Sheyanne Annie $38.00 5

2 21.696 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $23.00 4

3 21.982 Burandt, Sheyanne Carlee $15.00 0

4 24.188 Bonfigt, Lexy One Smotth Zevi $0.00 3

5 26.668 Burandt, Shayla Reno $0.00 2

No Time

Disqualified

0 12.081 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00 0

0 22.031 Smith, Jasmine Satin $0.00 0

0 25.578 Schmidt, Sparky Elvis $0.00 0

0 28.567 Tremain, Jessica Lena $0.00 0

0 31.609 Aldrich, Courtney Zippy $0.00 0



 Results -- Sunday, October 20th 2013 2-D Poles

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.872 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $49.00 5

2 20.984 Burandt, Sheyanne Annie $32.00 4

3 22.046 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00 3

4 22.407 Macha, Michelle SMOKE N Illusion $0.00 2

2D

1 25.917 Podjaski, Abby Diva $32.00 5

2 26.444 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $22.00 4

3 34.652 Schwegler, Amber Billy $0.00 3

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 20.793 Sass, Alyson Howdy $0.00 0

0 21.137 Hedden, Steve Indy $0.00 0

0 21.19 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00 0

0 21.603 Smith, Jasmine Satin $0.00 0

0 27.597 Archbold, Jennifer Chainy Oaks Flitstar $0.00 0



 Results -- Sunday October 20th, 2013 IBRA 4-D Barrels

Rank Final ScoreName Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.522 Brandli, Sandi Cosmo $121.00 5

2 12.559 Gipple, Karissa VF Yo Down $101.00 4

3 12.7 Pethke, Chelsie Sketcher $81.00 3

4 12.762 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $61.00 2

5 12.852 Kimball, Laura DL Nernie $40.00 1

6 12.919 Brandli, Sandi Trigger $0.00 0

7 12.947 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00 0

2D

1 13.034 Peters, Amy Frogger $104.00 5

2 13.052 Kalish, Donna DHR Livin Legend $87.00 4

3 13.055 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $69.00 3

4 13.064 Bethke, Kelly Vencedors Jet $52.00 2

5 13.098 Gipple, Karissa VF Rock Solid $35.00 0

6 13.135 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 1

7 13.147 Dei , Katelyn Tillie $0.00 0

8 13.152 Brandli, Sandi Hannah $0.00 0

9 13.176 Bethke, Kelly Poco Noco Peppy $0.00 0

10 13.207 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00 0

11 13.208 Miesen, Stephiane Red $0.00 0

12 13.209 Murphy, Hadley Jetwood Tripoly $0.00 0

13 13.225 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $0.00 0

14 13.251 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00 0

15 13.323 Beech, Denise Bewitching Two Step $0.00 0

16 13.413 Loomis, Kris Brandi $0.00 0

17 13.424 Schulz, Lindsay Sage $0.00 0

18 13.43 Vandenlangenberg, Julie Ticket $0.00 0

19 13.52 Tremain, Jessica Lena $0.00 0

3D

1 13.522 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $69.00 5

2 13.653 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $58.00 4

3 13.669 Wade, Katie Lena $46.00 3

4 13.696 Peters, Amy Rav $35.00 0

5 13.702 Nass, Kim Sinful In Traffic $23.00 2

6 13.703 Macha, Michelle SMOKE N Illusion $0.00 1

7 13.725 Burandt, Kim Carlee $0.00 0

8 13.745 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

9 13.75 Sander, Tori One Freckled Miss (Jetta) $0.00 0

10 13.756 Loomis, Kris Cletus $0.00 0

11 13.802 Hunt, Brianna Docs Serena $0.00 0

12 13.82 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $0.00 0

13 13.838 Hedden, Steve Indy $0.00 0

14 13.862 Stuebs, Vicki Annie $0.00 0

15 13.938 Alsum, Bridget Hailey $0.00 0

16 13.973 Murphy, Hadley Pippen $0.00 0



17 14.008 Gunderson, Kay Clyde $0.00 0

4D

1 14.061 Alsum, Bridget Chance $52.00 5

2 14.113 Archbold, Jennifer Chainy Oaks Flitstar $43.00 4

3 14.14 Vandenlangenberg, Rodney UHOH $35.00 3

4 14.184 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $26.00 2

5 14.207 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $17.00 1

6 14.346 Smith, Jasmine Satin $0.00 0

7 14.441 Ferguson, Patti Hot N Flyn $0.00 0

8 14.477 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00 0

9 14.601 Wardour, Sophia Munchie $0.00 0

10 14.649 Bonfigt, Lexy One Smotth Zevi $0.00 0

11 14.696 Bound, Colton MP Dirfters Parr Gal $0.00 0

12 14.714 Schmidt, Sparky Elvis $0.00 0

13 14.992 Knopf, Barri Just Grey $0.00 0

14 15.106 Dei , Katelyn Smoothfittinwranglers $0.00 0

15 15.237 Sander, Tori Hesa Little Setter $0.00 0

16 15.269 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0

17 15.626 McFarlin, Ashley Amando Will Find Out $0.00 0

18 15.718 Christopherson, Lindsey Pistol $0.00 0

19 15.766 Riege, Kim Mac $0.00 0

20 16.469 Aldrich, Courtney Zippy $0.00 0

21 17.237 Schwegler, Amber Billy $0.00 0

22 17.432 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $0.00 0

23 19.532 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 0

24 28.146 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Wiedemeier, Denise Keg $0.00 0

0 12.761 Meyer, Kristen Merri A Frenchgirl $0.00 0

0 12.87 Spiegelberg, Kris Nikki $0.00 0

0 12.992 Sass, Alyson Howdy $0.00 0

0 13.079 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

0 13.126 Miller, Toni Oh Forget It $0.00 0

0 13.217 Ring, Sherrie Streakin French Kiss $0.00 0

0 13.253 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00 0

0 13.569 Palzkill, Amanda One Slick Ruby $0.00 0

0 13.601 Carr, Melissa Moolah $0.00 0

0 14.276 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00 0

0 14.446 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

0 14.504 Rink, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00 0

0 14.882 Ferguson, Patti Dunits Windchester $0.00 0

0 17.002 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 0

0 18.706 Loomis, Kris Its Dashin $0.00 0



 Results -- Sunday, October 20th 2013 Senior Barrels

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.762 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $47.00 5

2 13.135 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $28.00 4

3 13.225 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $19.00 3

2D

1 13.522 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $28.00 5

2 13.532 Macha, Michelle SMOKE N Illusion $17.00 4

3 13.653 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $11.00 3

4 13.745 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 2

3D

1 13.82 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway $19.00 5

2 13.838 Hedden, Steve Indy $11.00 4

3 13.862 Stuebs, Vicki Annie $8.00 3

4 14.008 Gunderson, Kay Clyde $0.00 2

5 14.113 Archbold, Jennifer Chainy Oaks Flitstar $0.00 1

6 14.184 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 0

7 14.441 Ferguson, Patti Hot N Flyn $0.00 0

8 14.477 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00 0

9 14.992 Knopf, Barri Just Grey $0.00 0

10 15.766 Riege, Kim Mac $0.00 0

11 19.532 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 0

12 28.146 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Wiedemeier, Denise Keg $0.00 0

0 13.217 Ring, Sherrie Streakin French Kiss $0.00 0

0 13.253 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00 0

0 14.446 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

0 14.882 Ferguson, Patti Dunits Windchester $0.00 0



 Results -- Sunday, October 20th 2013 Youth Barrels

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.93 Ratajczek, Josie Remington $54.00 5

2 13.031 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $32.00 4

3 13.233 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $21.00 3

4 13.405 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00 2

2D

1 13.566 Burandt, Sheyanne Carlee $39.00 5

2 13.927 Bonfigt, Lexy One Smotth Zevi $26.00 4

3D

1 14.225 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $21.00 5

2 14.404 Smith, Jasmine Satin $13.00 4

3 14.42 Viney, Kaylee Undunsirskipster $9.00 3

4 14.432 Burandt, Sheyanne Annie $0.00 0

5 14.613 Hunt, Brianna Docs Serena $0.00 2

6 14.839 Wardour, Sophia Munchie $0.00 1

7 14.893 Schmidt, Sparky Elvis $0.00 0

8 16.14 Aldrich, Courtney Zippy $0.00 0

9 16.65 Balzer, Adrian Twinkie $0.00 0

10 16.768 Burandt, Shayla Reno $0.00 0

11 17.623 Dyreson, Trinity Caramel $0.00 0

12 18.121 Wickesberg, Taylor Fire $0.00 0

13 18.42 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 14.311 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

0 14.54 Aeschbach, Katie Little Bit $0.00 0

0 21.296 Aeschbach, Katie Sassy $0.00 0



 Results -- Sunday, October 20th 2013 Second 4-D Barrels

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.574 Pethke, Chelsie Sketcher $90.00 5

2 12.762 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $68.00 4

3 12.947 Bush, Samantha Bectello $45.00 3

4 12.992 Murphy, Hadley Jetwood Tripoly $23.00 0

5 13.02 Kalish, Donna DHR Livin Legend $0.00 2

6 13.031 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00 1

2D

1 13.135 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $77.00 5

2 13.176 Bethke, Kelly Poco Noco Peppy $58.00 4

3 13.208 Miesen, Stephiane Red $39.00 3

4 13.233 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $19.00 2

5 13.323 Beech, Denise Bewitching Two Step $0.00 1

6 13.405 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00 0

7 13.428 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

8 13.482 Sander, Tori One Freckled Miss (Jetta) $0.00 0

9 13.516 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $0.00 0

10 13.532 Macha, Michelle SMOKE N Illusion $0.00 0

3D

1 13.597 Stuebs, Vicki Annie $52.00 5

2 13.653 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $39.00 4

3 13.655 Murphy, Hadley Pippen $26.00 3

4 13.666 Hedden, Steve Indy $13.00 2

5 13.677 Jansen, Mary Ann Fast Rubys $0.00 1

6 13.726 Palzkill, Amanda One Slick Ruby $0.00 0

7 13.745 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

8 13.821 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00 0

9 13.869 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00 0

10 14.009 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00 0

4D

1 14.404 Smith, Jasmine Satin $39.00 5

2 14.658 Sander, Tori Hesa Little Setter $29.00 4

3 15.801 Podjaski, Abby Diva $19.00 3

4 16.348 Schwegler, Amber Billy $10.00 2

5 16.683 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Kimball, Laura DL Nernie $0.00 0

0 0 Schmidt, Sparky Elvis $0.00 0

0 12.344 Meyer, Kristen Merri A Frenchgirl $0.00 0

0 12.666 Ferguson, Patti Dunits Windchester $0.00 0

0 12.992 Sass, Alyson Howdy $0.00 0

0 13.217 Ring, Sherrie Streakin French Kiss $0.00 0

0 13.601 Carr, Melissa Moolah $0.00 0

0 13.861 Alsum, Bridget Hailey $0.00 0



0 14.204 Archbold, Jennifer Jordy $0.00 0

0 14.311 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

0 14.483 Rink, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00 0

0 14.543 Alsum, Bridget Chance $0.00 0

0 15.282 Viney, Kaylee Undunsirskipster $0.00 0


